

GF Naughty Chocolate Cake

UNIT: 1.6kg (pre portioned x14)



Features

- Gluten Free
- Manufactured in the UK
- Authentic Chocolate Fudge Cake recipe

Description

A moist GF cake with a chocolate fudge layer and finished and topped with more chocolate fudge icing and shavings. The sponge is chocolate enriched to stay moist and eat just like a traditional chocolate cake.

It was developed to meet the growing demand for gluten-free desserts and made to higher standards with quality ingredients.

GF Naughty Chocolate Cake

UNIT: 1.6kg (pre portioned x14)

Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1320 kJ 314 kcal
Fat	11.6 g
- of which saturates	4.6 g
Carbohydrates	47.7 g
- of which sugars	35.8 g
Fibre	2 g
Protein	3.6 g
Salt	0.7 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	Yes
Contains Eggs	Yes
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	No
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	Yes
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Potato Starch, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (MILK), Dextrose, EGG White Powder, Raising Agents (E450, E500), Emulsifier (E471), Salt, Emulsifier (E415), Modified Starch, Emulsifiers (E481, E472e, E472b, E475), Flavourings, Glucose Syrup, Skim MILK Powder, Icing Sugar, Anti-caking Agent (E341iii), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Water, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Colours (E100, E160b(i)), Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (E50ii), Chocolate Flakes (2.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder, MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whole MILK, Anti-foaming Agent (E900),

Directions for Storage

Use

For best results:
Defrost in refrigerator for 24 hours before consumption

Instructions

Store frozen below -18°C

Once defrosted, store below 5°C and use within 7 days.

Packaging

GTIN: 5060392096550
Inner GTIN:
Weight/Volume: 1.6kg
Packaging Type: Not Provided

Country of

Origin

United Kingdom ()

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 01/12/2023